
Saturdays

Sch or S - Schooldays only
H - School holidays only
OH - operates via Oathall Avenue
R - Starts from Ridgeway at 0709
W - from/to Walstead (route 62)

          62 S         
         R W        Sch H
Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital  0614 0714 0748 0800 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1430
Western Road      0617 0717 q 0803 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1433
America Lane Shops     0619 0719 q 0805 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1435
Bentswood Road      0621 0721 q 0807 OH 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1437
South Road       0625 0725 0752 0811 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1441
Perrymount Road      0629 0729 0757 0815 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445
Sainsbury’s       0631 0731 0800 q 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1448
Bolnore, Heyworth Ride    0637 0737 0807 q 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1454
Lower Village, Poplar Mews    0640 0740 0814 q 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1501
Warden Park School     q q 0825 q q q q q q q  q

Haywards Heath Sainsbury’s    0647 0747  q 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408  1508
Perrymount Road      0649 0749  0820 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410  1510
South Road       0652 0752  0824 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414  1514
Bentswood Road      q q  q 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418  1518
America Lane Shops     q q  q 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420  1520
Western Road      q q  q 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422  1522
Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital  0654 0754  0827 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425  1525

        62 31B 
        Sch        
Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital    1600 1700 1800       
Western Road        1603 1703 1803       
America Lane Shops       1605 1705 1805       
Bentswood Road        1607 1707 1807       
Haywards Heath, South Road      1611 1711 1811       
Perrymount Road        1615 1715 1815       
Sainsbury’s         1618 1718 1818       
Warden Park School     1520 1525S q q q       
Bolnore, Heyworth Ride    q 1535S 1624 1724 1824       
Lower Village, Poplar Mews    q 1538S 1631 1731 1831       
Sainsbury’s       1527 1544 1638 1738 1838       
Perrymount Road      1529 1553 1640 1740 1840       
South Road       1531 1557 1644 1744 1844       
Bentswood Road      q 1601 1648 1748 1848       
America Lane Shops     q 1603 1650 1750 1850       
Western Road      q 1605 1652 1752 1852       
Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital  1534 1608 1655 1755 1855       
        W          

Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital  0810 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1600 1700 1800  
Western Road      0813 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1603 1703 1803  
America Lane Shops     0815 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1605 1705 1805  
Bentswood Road      0817 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1607 1707 1807  
South Road       0821 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1611 1711 1811  
Perrymount Road      0825 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1615 1715 1815  
Sainsbury’s       0828 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1618 1718 1818  
Bolnore, Heyworth Ride    0834 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1624 1724 1824  
Lower Village, Poplar Mews    0841 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1631 1731 1831  
Sainsbury’s       0848 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1638 1738 1838  
Perrymount Road      0850 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1640 1740 1840  
South Road       0854 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1644 1744 1844  
Bentswood Road      0858 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1648 1748 1848  
America Lane Shops     0900 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1650 1750 1850 
Western Road      0902 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1652 1752 1852  
Haywards Heath, Princess Royal Hospital  0905 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1655 1755 1855  

Haywards Heath Town Service
Hospital - America Lane - Town Centre - Bolnore 
 
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
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